
Oakland Unified School District

Legislation Text

Board of Education
1011 Union Street, #940

Oakland, CA  94607
(510) 879-1944

boe@ousd.org E-Mail
http://www.ousd.org

Ratification by State Administrator, on behalf of the District, of Change Order Nos. 2-6 to Construction Contract with G&G
Builders, Pleasanton, California, for the latter to complete work started by Aurora Modulars, provide data/TV system in
CR's, repair Aurora work, abate mold in one classroom in conjunction with the Allendale Elementary School Relocatable
Replacement Project in the amount of $165,829.48, increasing the Agreement from $1,315,097.40 to $1,480,926.88.  All

other terms and conditions of the Agreement remain in full force and effect.

[Enter body here.]

File #: 05-0578, Version: 1

Oakland Unified School District Printed on 12/26/2023Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

